—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position

District Manager
Executive Assistant
Groundskeeper 1
Groundskeeper 2
Groundskeeper 3
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District
South Kern Cemetery District
South Kern Cemetery District
South Kern Cemetery District
South Kern Cemetery District
South Kern Cemetery District
South Kern Cemetery District
South Kern Cemetery District
South Kern Cemetery District
South Kern Cemetery District

South Kern Cemetery District

Department
Administration
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$68,885
$38,789
$36,658
$32,037
$19,665
$600
$600
$600
$500
$0



