	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		South Kern Cemetery District	Administration	\$68,885
2.	Executive Assistant		South Kern Cemetery District	Administration	\$38,789
3.	Groundskeeper 1		South Kern Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$36,658
4.	Groundskeeper 2		South Kern Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$32,037
5.	Groundskeeper 3		South Kern Cemetery District	Maintenance	\$19,665
6.	Trustee		South Kern Cemetery District	Board Member	\$600
7.	Trustee		South Kern Cemetery District	Board Member	\$600
8.	Trustee		South Kern Cemetery District	Board Member	\$600
9.	Trustee		South Kern Cemetery District	Board Member	\$500
10.	Trustee		South Kern Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0